MIDDLE and HIGH SCHOOL (grades 7-12)
10-MONTH CALENDAR (List Format)

TRINITY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL OF ACADEMICS — 2016/2017

1% SEMESTER
DAYS AND DATES EXPLANATION OTHER COMMENTS
August 2016
Monday, August 15, 2016 First Day of School Beginning of 1% grading period of 1°* semester
Monday, August 29, 2016 1* Progress Reports Dispersed Middle School and High School Only

Monday, September 5, 2016

~ NoSchool

Holia All Grades

Monday, September 12, 2016

End of 1* grading pd 1* sem.

Middie School and High School Only

Friday, September 16, 2016

No School - Teacher Workday

Middle and High School only
Report Card Averages Due by end of day

Tuesday, September 20, 2016

Report Cards Dispersed - #1

Middle School and High School Only

Friday, September 30, 2016

2" Progress Reports Dispersed

Middle School and High School Only

October 2006

__No School — Holiday

Columbus Dy - olida All Gas

Tuesday, October 11, 2016

End of 2" grading pd 1% sem.

Middle School and High School Only

Friday, October 14, 2016

No School - Teacher Workday

Middle and High School only
Report Card Averages Due by end of day

Tuesday, October 18, 2016

Report Cards Dispersed - #2

Middle School and High School Only

Wednesday, October 19, 2016

Friday, October 28, 2016

Taken by Students at TCS

3" Progress Reports Dispersed

All 11" grade & some 10" grade students

Middle School and High School Only

o.embe 2016

usday, oveber8,201

_No School _

Student Holiday — No School - all grades

Thursday, November 10, 2016 End of 3" grading period 1% Middle School and High School Only
sem. _
Friday, November 11, 2016 No School Veteran's Day — Holiday — all grades

Middle and High school grades due at end day

2016

November 18, 2016 Report Cards Dispersed - #3 Middle School and High School Only
Mon-Tues, November 21-22, IOWA Exit Exam For all 11 & some 12 grade students
2016

Wed-Fri, November 23-25, No School Thanksgiving ~ Holiday - all grades

December 2016

Friday, December 2, 2016 _

Tues-Fri, December 13-16,
2016

1° Semester Final Exams

Middle School and High School Only

Students ased fo wigl, graes 9-12
only

Friday, December 16, 2016

Early Release at 12pm for MS
After 1* period for HS

Grades K-8 early release for Christmas Break;
~ HSrelease after exams

Dec 19, 2016 -Jan 2,2017

No School

Christmas Break — Holiday — All grades

Wednesday, January 3, 2017

No School - Teacher Workday

Required Teacher Workday
Report Card Averages Due by end of day

All grades — No School




MIDDLE and HIGH SCHOOL (Grades 7-12)

10-MONTH CALENDAR

TRINITY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL OF ACADEMICS

2016-2017 (List Format)

2"° SEMESTER
DAYS AND DATES EXPLANATION OTHER COMMENTS
January 2017 :
Monday-Tuesday, January 2-3, 2017 | No School — Teacher Workday | Report Card Averages Due by end of day
Friday, January 6, 2017 Report Cards Dispersed 1% Sem Middle School and High School Only
Monday, January 16, 2017 No School MLK Jr. Holiday — all grades

Friday, January 20, 2017

Febuary 2017

1% Progress Reports Dispersed

Middle School and High School Only

Thursday, February 2, 2017

End of 1% grading period 2"
sem.

Middle School and High School Only

Friday, February 3, 2017

No School — Teacher Workday

Report Card Averages Due by end of day

Wednesday, February 8, 2017

Report Cards Dispersed -

Monday, February 20, 2017 No School President’s Day — Holiday — all grades
Tuesday, February 21, 2017 2"° Progress Reports Dispersed Middle School and High School Only
Thursday, February 23, 2017 Early Release at 12pm Middle School and High School Only
Friday, February 24, 2017 No School Middle School and High School Only
March 2017 -

Friday, March 10, 2017 End of 2™ grading period g Middle School and High School Only

sem.

2017 No Scooleacer erd Reort Card eages Due yndav
Friday, March 17, 2017 Report Cards Dispersed - #6 Middle School and High School Only
Tuesday, March 28, 2017 3" Progress Reports Dispersed Middle School and High School Only

April2017

Thursday, April 13, 2017

End of 3" grading pd 2™ sem.

Middle School and High School Only

Friday-Friday, April 14-21, 2017

No School

Spring Break — all grades

Monday, April 24, 2017 No School — Teacher Workday | Report Card Averages Due by end of day
Friday, April 28, 2017 Report Cards Dispersed - #7 Middle School and High School Only

May2017

Tues-Fri, May 9-12, 2017

2" Semester Final Exams

Students released following finals; 127
grade only

Friday, May 12, 2017

Last Day for High School Senior

12™ grade only - End of grading period

Mon-Thurs, May 22-25, 2017

2" Semester Final Exams

Students released following finals; grades

9-11 only

Wednesday, May 24, 2017

Senior Graduation

Senior Graduation @ Fuller - 7pm

Thursday, May 25, 2017

End of 4™ grading period 2™

High School Only — grades 9" -11%"

Thursday, May 25, 2017

 a

Services at Fuller




